aml'd

LaweEnflexecement Division
Jurrday, Alaska

0
~

1977

APPENDIX K, Sept.

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

FAY

JUNE

BERING SEA-ALEUTIAN IS.

1976

47 JAl/
=L

101

57
95
1
153

51
101
];
153

162
121

284

570
100
36

707
599

76
25

701

UR

JA
UR
™

JA
UR
W

JA
UR
KS

JA
UR
KS
TW

JA
UR
KS
W

117

58
43

101

84
32

116

290
22

312

577
20
2

1

600

JA
UR

JA
UR

JA
UR

JA
UR
KS
W

NUMBERS OF FOREIGN TISHING VESSELS OFF ALASKA
JANUARYuAngust 1976-1977

% CHANGE

+26 AN2/

-24 AN

-34 AN

-59 AN

-56 AN

=14 AN

17
19

L

37

26

18
25

46

17
26

46

14

66

83

17
12
28

58

1976

JA
UR
KS

JA

UR

KS

%6

JA
UR
KS

JA
UR
KS
W

JA

UR .

KS
W

JA
UR
KS
™

GULF OF ALASKA

14
13

28

19

JA
UR
KS

JA

KS

JA
KS

JA
KS

% CHANGE

39 AN

56 AN

72 AN

33 AN

126

199

179
147

330

584
166
38

790

616
88
53

2

759

(i |

JA
UR
KS
W

JA
UR
KS
W

JA

UR
KS
W

JA
UR
KS
TW

TOTAL

68
97

166

68
94

162

72
56

129

103
32

136

310

639

1977

JA
UR
W

JA
UR

JA
UR
KS

JA
UR
Ks

JA
UR
KS

JA
UR
KS
W

September 19, 1977

% CHANGE

+ 4

6
33

20
27
22

26

35
42
78
59
47
87
92
58

77
89

16

JA
UR

AN
JA
UR
AN
JA
UR
AN
JA
UR
AN
JA

UR
KS

AN
JA

UR
KS

AN,

g'-/JA -~ Japan
UR = Soviet Unim
K8 - South Koream
TW - Taiwan

2/ AN=ALL NATIONS
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BERING SEA-ALEUTIAN IS. | GULF OF ALASKA TOTAL
1976 1977 % Change 1976 1977 % Change 1976 1977 % Change
JuLY 492 JA 603 JA 25 JA 30 JA 517 JA 633 JA + 22 JA
93 IR 6 UR 3 UR 2R % UL 8UR - 92 UR
16 KS 6 KS 1 KS 5 KS 57 KS 11 KS - 81 KS
3 W 3 TWH OTW -100 TW
631 615 -3 AN 7 37 - 12 AN %3 %2 T3
AUGUST 197 JA 312 JA 220 25 A 217 JA 337 JA + 55 JA
60 LR - UR 6 R 7 UR 66 LR 7UR - 89 UR
6 KS 7 KS 10KS 3 KS 5 'KS 10 KS - 82 KS
1 TW 2 TH 3T _O0TH ‘ 4 TW __ 2T - 50 TH
306 3T .+ 5AN T 5 S 14 AN 343 356 + T4 N
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